
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-34027

Particulars of Process

Subject of process RENOVATION OF LEGISLATIVE QUARTERS PHASE 2, IHAMA, BENIN CITY, EDO STATE (LOT 1,
2, 3 AND 4).

Date and time of bid opening 30/05/2023 16:06:19

Location for bid opening N/A

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
EDGE VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
- RENOVATION OF LEGISLATIVE
QUARTERS PHASE 2, IHAMA, BENIN CITY,
EDO STATE (LOT  4).

8, AIDEYAN STREET, OFF AIRPORT ROAD,

161,237,192.44 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

2
KB CREST SERVICES LIMITED -
RENOVATION OF LEGISLATIVE
QUARTERS PHASE 2, IHAMA, BENIN CITY,
EDO STATE (LOT 3 ).

KM 33, INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT ROAD,
GREATER

154,929,591.00 NGN
No N/A Yes

3
MATTJOE PLUS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED - RENOVATION OF
LEGISLATIVE QUARTERS PHASE 2,
IHAMA, BENIN CITY, EDO STATE (LOT 1)

11,OGIEVA STREET OFF BENIN -AUCHI
ROAD, ADUWAWA

182,937,856.80 NGN
No N/A Yes

4
ENIGEOTECHNIC LTD - RENOVATION OF
LEGISLATIVE QUARTERS PHASE 2,
IHAMA, BENIN CITY, EDO STATE (LOT 2)

9 TONY ANENIH AVENUE, GRA BENIN
CITY

109,318,357.20 NGN
No N/A Yes

Name Position Date

Arc John Osazuwa Edokpayi HD 5/30/23 4:06 PM

Dauda Divine Sule HD 5/30/23 4:06 PM

Page 2 of 2


